
Email Address First Name Last Name Type of Contact Organisation Name

enquiries@enwl.co.uk Enquiries Government/national organisation Electricity North West

clplanning@environment-agency.gov.uk Liz Locke Government/national organisation Environment  Agency (Sustainable Places Team)

CMBLNC-PSO@environment-agency.gov.uk General Government/national organisation Environment Agency

nwnorthplanning@environment-agency.gov.uk Planning NW Government/national organisation Environment Agency

liz.locke@environment-agency.gov.uk Liz Locke Government/national organisation Environment Agency - Sustainable Places Team, Planning Advisor

LOCAL.PLANS.CEMHD.5@hse.gsi.gov.uk Local Plans Government/national organisation Health and Safety Executive (Head of Unit) - Local Plans

planningNW@highways.gsi.gov.uk Planning NW Government/national organisation Highways England

info@highwaysengland.co.uk Info Government/national organisation Highways England

enquiries@homesengland.gov.uk Enquiries Government/national organisation Homes England

mail@homesandcommunities.co.uk Mail Government/national organisation Homes England

consultations@marinemanagement.org.uk Government/national organisation Marine Management

consultations.mmo@marinemanagement.org.uk Government/national organisation Marine Management

consultations@naturalengland.org.uk Consultations Government/national organisation Natural England

TownPlanningLNW@networkrail.co.uk Diane Clarke Government/national organisation Network Rail

TownPlanning.LNW@networkrail.co.uk Diane Clarke Government/national organisation Network Rail - Planning Technician

info@lancashirenorthccg.nhs.uk Government/national organisation - NHS NHS - Clinical Commissioning Group

customercare@northerngas.co.uk Government/national organisation Northern Gas

enquiries@northernrailway.co.uk Enquiries Government/national organisation Northern Rail

contact.cct@orr.gsi.gov.uk Contact Government/national organisation Office of Rail Regulation

ALO@lancashire.pnn.police.uk Police Police

planningconsultation@coal.gov.uk David/Rachel/Mark Berry/Bust/Harrison Government/national organisation The Coal Authority

Planning.Liaison@uuplc.co.uk Planning Government/national organisation United Utilities

planning.liasion@uuplc.co.uk Dave Sherratt Government/national organisation United Utilities - LDF Assessor

EMF.Enquiries@ctil.co.uk EMF Enquiries Telecommunications Vodophone and O2

tim.bettany-simmons@canalrivertrust.org.uk Tim Bettany-Simmons Government/national organisation Canal & River Trust

e.connelly@nexusplanning.co.uk Euan Connelly Government/national organisation Homes Engand

pippa.brown@historicengland.org.uk Pippa Brown Government/national organisation Historic England
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